Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-0  E-
Mail sales@meilhaus.com
Product Datasheet - Technical Specifications
Mentioned company and product names may be registered trademarks of the respective

Note[6]: DS8000-R model, standard configuration.
22
Order Information
Three years for the mainframe, excluding the probes and accessories.
Warranty Period
Note: For all the mainframes, accessories and options, please contact the local office of RIGOL.
Order Information Order No.
Model
DS8204-R (2 GHz, 10 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4CH compact digital oscilloscope) DS8204-R
DS8104-R (1 GHz, 10 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4CH compact digital oscilloscope) DS8104-R
DS8034-R (350 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4CH compact digital oscilloscope) DS8034-R
Standard Accessories
USB cable CB-USBA-USBB-FF-150
Power cord conforming to the standard of the destination country ——
Rack mount kit RM1011 & RM1012
Recommended Accessories
Passive high-impedance probe (500 MHz BW) RP3500A
Passive high-impedance probe (350 MHz BW) PVP2350
Passive low-impedance probe (1.5 GHz BW) RP6150A
Active single-ended/differential probe (2.5 GHz BW) PVA7250
Active differential probe (1.5 GHz BW) RP7150
Active differential probe (800 MHz BW) RP7080
Active single-ended probe (1.5 GHz BW) RP7150S
Active single-ended probe (800 MHz BW) RP7080S
50 Ω impedance matching device (2W, 1 GHz) ADP0150BNC
Power analysis phase difference correction jig RPA246
64CH synchronization module DS SYNC64
2-way power splitter (DC to 4 GHz) PRSC42
Software Tool
Software development kit (open source, available to download from RIGOL official website) ——
Bundle Option
Function and application bundle option, including DS8000-R-COMP, DS8000-R-EMBD, DS8000-R-
AUTO, DS8000-R-FLEX, DS8000-R-AUDIO, DS8000-R-AERO, DS8000-R-AWG, DS8000-R-JITTER and
DS8000-R-PWR
DS8000-R-BND
Serial Protocol Analysis Option
PC serial bus trigger and analysis (RS232/UART) DS8000-R-COMP
Embedded serial bus trigger and analysis (I2C, SPI) DS8000-R-EMBD
Auto serial bus trigger and analysis (CAN, LIN) DS8000-R-AUTO
FlexRay serial bus trigger and analysis (FlexRay) DS8000-R-FLEX
Audio serial bus trigger and analysis (I2S) DS8000-R-AUDIO
MIL-STD-1553 serial bus trigger and analysis (MIL-STD-1553) DS8000-R-AERO
Measurement Application Option
25 MHz arbitrary waveform generator DS8000-R-AWG
Built-in power analysis (required to purchase the RPA246 phase deviation correction jig) DS8000-R-PWR
Real-time eye diagram and jitter analysis (option, only available for DS8104-R and DS8204-R) DS8000-R-JITTER
1. Any requirement on the software options, please purchase from our local RIGOL Channel Partner,and provide the serial number of
the oscilloscope that needs to be installed.
2. After receiving the option order, the RIGOL factory will send an e-mail to the address provided in the order, with the software